Direct Delivery Items 2017-2018(ALL OR NONE)

ITEM LABATT CASE LABATT FOOD SYSCO CASE SYSCO WEST
NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE SERVICE PRICE TEXAS

1|Whole Grain Donut 31.91 15,951.60 40.76 20,379.600
Whole Fruit-Filled

2|Pastry 30.73 8,962.80 29.95 8,733.900
Whole Grain Mini

3|Pancakes 33.17 50,666.00 26.70 40,788.000
Oatmeal Breakfast

4|Bar 21.28 26,770.00 20.10 20,930.000
Individual packed

5|cereals 21.90 2,737.20 19.64 2,454.00
Whole Grain

6| Toaster Pastry 35.03 28,022.40 36.35 29,078.400
Whole Grain

7|Crumb Cake 17.30 42,284.00 12.74 25,019.500
Whole Grain

g|Banana Bread 19.02 29,056.50 12.74 25,019.500
Whole Wheat
Cinnamon Glazed

9|Breakfast Bun 23.23 50,325.60 22.27 57,907.200
Whole Grain
Pancake wrapped

10|sausage 17.61 49,046.40 16.37 53,211.600
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11

4 o0z. Corndog,
Turkey or Chicken

15.95

43,186.00

15.59

42,224.000

12

Whole Grain
Gingerbread
Cookie (2 grain)

28.24

1,412.00

37.99

1,899.500

13

Whole Grain
Gingerbread
Cookie (1 grain)

46.24

1,294.65

37.99

1,063.440

14

Whole Grain
breaded, Pig in a
Blanket

24.95

155,925.00

49.17

91,050.000

15

Mozzarella Cheese
Stick

35.33

10,510.00

34.54

10,280.000

16

Individual packed
yogurt, 4 oz cups

12.54

10,448.00

10.09

8,412.000

17

Taco Flavor
Quesadillas

43.19

32,385.60

43.11

32,335.200

18

Whole Grain
Burrito bean red
chili flavor

36.27

54,405.00

36.96

55,440.000

19

Whole Grain Beef
and Cheese
Stuffed Taco

38.04

19,020.00

39.49

19,743.000

20

Whole Grain Beef
Taquito, Jalapeno
Flavor

44.90

22,447.80

46.27

23,139.000

21

Whole Grain
Cheese Enchilada

56.08

28,036.80

56.93

28,461.600
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Crinkle Cut Sweet

22|Potato Fry 22.13 13,294.80 21.10 12,661.200
Waffle Shaped

23|Sweet Potato fry 20.58 6,174.00 20.86 6,258.600
Crinkle Cut Potato

24|Fry 27.67 86,785.50 28.24 55,295.500
Face shaped

25| potatoes 27.33 109,312.00 27.60 58,880.000
Whole Grain

26| Croissant 26.37 3,296.00 24.29 3,037.000
Whole Grain

27|Hoagie Bun 28.00 4,199.04 25.37 3,805.92
Whole Grain
Flatbread

28|Sandwich Loaf 24.14 1,206.72 23.72 1,185.600
Whole Grain bread

29|loaf, sliced 27.33 30,081.00 24.36 28,897.000
Whole Grain

30/hamburger bun 21.07 130,572.00 19.33 119,858.400
Whole Grain

31|hotdog bun 25.00 6,249.60 22.99 5,745.600
Whole Grain fish
shaped graham

32|crackers 40.42 2,004.00 41.05 2,052.000
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33

whole grain rice
cereal bar
(1/4 grain)

82.31

686.00

82.89

690.500

34

rainbow colored,
fish shaped snack
cracker

47.11

78.50

48.32

80.550

35

whole grain
graham crackers
minions shaped

42,51

101.20

41.76

99.450

36

Whole Grain
crackers, asst
flavors

38.51

11,547.00

37.83

11,349.000

37

Whole grain small
fish shaped
crackers

39.34

5,899.50

40.46

6,070.500

38

WHOLE GRAIN
crackers, maple
flavored (2 Grain)

31.45

2,358.75

29.73

2,229.750

39

WHOLE GRAIN
crackers, maple
flavored (1 Grain)

38.36

958.50

25.41

1,270.500

40

WHOLE GRAIN
animal shaped
crackers

15.31

3,444.75

22.29

3,343.500

41

WHOLE GRAIN
rice cereal bar
(1 Grain)

26.29

547.60

33.51

837.60

42

Multigrain
crackers

17.12

648.80

28.50

570.00

43

Whole Grain
Waffle

18.99

17,134.00

16.23

14,651.000
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44

Whole Grain
muffin Asst Flavors
(2 Grain)

18.48

72,067.00

20.98

83,068.000

45

Whole Grain
muffin Asst Flavors
(1 Grain)

23.90

4,620.00

23.54

3,147.600

46

Whole Grain
Breakfast Bread
Loaf

37.90

3,789.60

32.98

3,297.600

47

WHOLE GRAIN
frozen cookie
dough

39.97

56,610.00

37.65

53,346.000

48

Broccoli
FLORETS, grade
A Frozen

19.51

9,753.60

27.11

13,555.200

49

Carrots, crinkle
cut, grade A
Frozen

15.32

2,872.50

22.67

2,833.500

50

100% 4 oz Juice,
assorted flavors

10.50

262,500.00

8.36

208,950.00

51

100% 6 oz Juice,
assorted flavors

10.42

19,330.50

10.99

16,485.00

52

Frozen dough,
honey wheat
dinner roll

21.77

47,876.40

21.20

46,648.800

53

Whole Grain chips,
Assorted flavors

24.54

32,716.80

17.10

27,350.400

54

rice/corn cereal
pieces ,habanero
lime flavoring

19.94

996.90

18.94

946.800
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55

rice/corn cereal
pieces, strawberry
& yogurt flavoring

20.00

3,999.60

19.22

3,843.600

56

4 oz Ice Slush
beverage, assorted
flavors

19.21

1,440.45

18.43

1,381.950

57

Unflavored, non-
carbonated bottled
water

6.50

13,667.52

4.13

9,509.120

58

No Calorie flavor
packets, added to
water bottles

23.43

858.88

23.91

876.480

59

I/W dried raisin
snack with
flavoring

56.70

8,505.00

59.48

8,922.000

60

12 oz. isotonic
beverage, all
flavors

12.77

39,580.80

11.56

35,823.600

61

6 0z. aseptic juice
pack, pouch or box
100% juice

8.91

4,454.00

11.34

5,672.000

62

8 0z. 100% juice
blends, assorted
fruit flavors

14.88

1,984.00

14.66

1,955.200

63

Sparkling water
beverage, 8 o0z.
can

12.75

4,462.08

12.18

4,263.000

64

Individually
wrapped granola
packets

30.92

128.82

32.88

136.980

65

Cereal snack mix

32.89

7,905.00

29.63

7,122.500
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Oven baked tortilla
white corn chips,

66|scoop shaped $ 12.47 11,688.00 9.53 8,934.000
Bulk, reduced fat

67|corn chips S 18.77 8,796.00 15.73 7,374.000
Whole grain taco

68|shells S 12.47 10,591.00 13.49 11,475.000
Fork, plastic,

69|medium weight S 7.04 10,500.00 6.41 9,600.000
Spoons, plastic

70|medium weight S 7.14 12,070.00 6.41 10,880.000
Poly serving
gloves, sizes s,m,|,

71{x S 41.06 5,740.00 7.81 1,638.000
Latex powdered
gloves, sizes s,m,|,

72|xl S 41.06 412.05 33.82 339.690

73|Vinegar 6/1 gal S 13.22 1,850.77 9.13 1,278.816
Salsa Mix,

74|powdered S 24.22 2,421.96 23.52 2,351.640

75|Bleach 6/1 Gal S 12.94 4,313.25 11.47 2,868.450
Pot and Pan soap,
heavy duty. 4/1

76|Gal S 21.36 427.20 52.17 1,043.440
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77

Disposable towels

23.97

S 902.40

38.05

S 24,345.600

78

Trash can liners,
HEAVY Weight,
clear

12.80

S 25,600.00

21.55

S 17,240.000

79

Spork kit with
pointed straw,
napkin, and spork.

14.62

S 4,380.00

13.96

S 4,200.000

80

SALT free
seasonings

53.36

S 4,055.10

12.96

S 906.864

81

Syrup, Ind. Cup

8.46

S 6,345.00

11.29

S 8,467.500

82

Beef Jerky,
Orignial, Teriyaki &
Peppered Flavored

55.29

S 2,764.32

56.17

S 2,808.480

83

UTaTy oooT o

smoothies
assorted fruit
flavors bulk

25.50

S 2,390.40

40.16

S 4,016.250

84

crispy whole grain
tortilla, assorted
meat fillings

14.55

S 909.30

13.09

S 818.400

85

Smoothie Drink,
assorted flavors

10.87

S 1,630.44

9.76

S 1,464.120

LABATT FS

SYSCO WEST TX




